
 

 

 

   

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 10 Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place: 

Day and Date Grades Event 

Sunday, 27th October 1-2-3 Girls Jumpoline 

Monday, 28th October 1-2-3 Boys Jumpoline 

Thursday, 31st October Whole School Character Day in School 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8
:4

5
-9

:1
5

 

2nd 3rd 4th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
1

:3
0

-1
2

:0
0

 

5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Science Arabic English PHSE Math 

Monday Phonics Arabic Math English Swimming Arabic 

Tuesday Phonics Arabic Math Science Islamic  English 

Wednesday Phonics Arabic Islamic Math Art English 

Thursday 

Phonics 

Math Arabic English 

PE Activity 

(Football

/Ballet) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

   

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘x’ - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Science Unit 2: Lesson 2: Objects 49-50 - 

3 Arabic 
  التعرف على حرف الكاف

 شكل الحرف واسمه ونطقه 
- - 

4 English Decodable Reading passage and High frequency words    
206-
207 

- 

5 PHSE Unit 3: Lesson 3 – How to tackle a challenge - - 

6 Math Lesson 4-4: Compare numbers to 10 
153-
156 

- 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘ng’ - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Arabic  ة   - التعرف على أصوات حرف الكاف بالحركات القصير
 المهارة الخامسة   

ي الأبجدية( 
 من المذكرة ) انطلاقت 

3 Math Lesson 4-5: Problem Solving: Repeated Reasoning 157-160 - 

4 English 
Phonetic sounds and words + related decodable 

reading passage.   
208-211 - 

5 Swimming Swim evaluation - - 

6 Arabic  (المستوى المتقدم 15- 11يات الكريمات ) لآسورة النبأ ا  - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘nk’ - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Arabic  التعرف على أصوات حرف الكاف بالحركات الطويلة -  
  المهارة السابعة من المذكرة

 (انطلاقتي الأبجدية )

3 Math Topic 4: Vocab Review and Assessment 
161-162 

165-166 
- 

4 Science Unit 2: Lesson 2: Objects 50-52 - 

5 Islamic  36 سورة المسد - 

6 English Phonics and spelling   
16-18 

k2 
- 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics 
Speed sound ‘m’ 

 
- Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Arabic  الكاف التعرف على أشكال حرف   - - 

3 Islamic  20  تعليم الوضوء - 

4 Math Lesson 5-1: Classify Objects into categories 173-176 - 

5 Art Shapes drawing and cutting to make a collage - - 

6 English Phonics, spelling and high frequency words   19-22 - 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Speed sound ‘a’ - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Math 
Lesson 5-2: Count the number of each object in each 

category 
177-180 

Review what you know: 

Page 170 

3 Arabic 

كيبات الصوتية لحرف الكاف  الي 

ي لحرف الكاف
 عمل فت 

 - 
  المهارة الثامنة من المذكرة

ي الأبجدية )
 (انطلاقت 

4 English High- frequency words and decodable story   23-27 - 

5 PE Throwing and catching - - 

6 Activity Football/Ballet - - 

 


