





	KG3 B				
Week 10	Sunday, October 20, 2024 – Thursday, October 24, 2024				
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place:				
	Day and Date	Grades	Event		
	Sunday, 27 <sup>th</sup> October	1-2-3 Girls .	lumpoline		
Reminders	Monday, 28 <sup>th</sup> October	1-2-3 Boys .	umpoline		
	Thursday, 31 <sup>st</sup> October Whole School Character Day in School				
	Regards AIS Administration				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-8:45		9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30		12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	ak	Science	Arabic	English	reak 30	PHSE	Math
Monday	Phonics	g Break 9:15	Arabic	Math	English	B د	Swimming	Arabic
Tuesday	Phonics	ning 45-	Arabic	Math	Science	100r	Islamic	English
Wednesday	Phonics	Morr 8.	Arabic	Islamic	Math	Afterr 11:	Art	English
Thursday	Phonics	~	Math	Arabic	English	Ą	PE	Activity (Football /Ballet)







## Classwork/Homework

Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'x'	-	Oxford Owl Reading		
2	Science	Unit 2: Lesson 2: Objects	49-50	-		
3	Arabic	التعرف على حرف الكاف شكل الحرف واسمه ونطقه	-	-		
4	English	Decodable Reading passage and High frequency words	206- 207	-		
5	PHSE	Unit 3: Lesson 3 – How to tackle a challenge	-	-		
6	Math	Lesson 4-4: Compare numbers to 10	153- 156	-		

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'ng'	-	Oxford Owl Reading			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف الكاف بالحركات القصيرة	-	المهارة الخامسة من المذكرة ( انطلاقتي الأبجدية)			
3	Math	Lesson 4-5: Problem Solving: Repeated Reasoning	157-160	-			
4	English	Phonetic sounds and words + related decodable reading passage.	208-211	-			
5	Swimming	Swim evaluation	-	-			
6	Arabic	سورة النبأ الآيات الكريمات (١١-٥٠)المستوى المتقدم	-	-			







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'nk'	-	Oxford Owl Reading			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف الكاف بالحركات الطويلة	-	المهارة السابعة من المذكرة (انطلاقتي الأبجدية)			
3	Math	Topic 4: Vocab Review and Assessment	161-162 165-166	-			
4	Science	Unit 2: Lesson 2: Objects	50-52	-			
5	Islamic	سورة المسد	36	-			
6	English	Phonics and spelling	16-18 k2	-			

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'm'	-	Oxford Owl Reading			
2	Arabic	التعرف على أشكال حرف الكاف	-	-			
3	Islamic	تعليم الوضوء	20	-			
4	Math	Lesson 5-1: Classify Objects into categories	173-176	-			
5	Art	Shapes drawing and cutting to make a collage	-	-			
6	English	Phonics, spelling and high frequency words	19-22	-			







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Phonics	Speed sound 'a'	-	Oxford Owl Reading			
2	Math	Lesson 5-2: Count the number of each object in each category	177-180	Review what you know: Page 170			
3	Arabic	التركيبات الصوتية لحرف الكاف عمل فني لحرف الكاف	-	المهارة الثامنة من المذكرة (انطلاقتي الأبجدية)			
4	English	High- frequency words and decodable story	23-27	-			
5	PE	Throwing and catching	-	-			
6	Activity	Football/Ballet	-	-			